Three-Digit Plus One-Digit Addition (Y)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

942 408
+4 +1
312 116
+ 1 + 3
920 264
+4 +4
567 806
+1 +3
626 570
+ 3 + 6

111
+1

874
+4

955
+4

+ 1

213
+ 2

737
+ 2

810
+ 6

420
+9

512

440
+9

622
+4
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